
Nationale(r) LD
Dreihütten-St.Vith 16.4.2023

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Roel VAN DE MOORTEL
Omega
Strecke : H50
Länge : 7370m (Steigung 310m)
Zeit : 1:05:48 (8'56"/km)

1/16 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
2. Dirk GOOSSENS 1:09:05
3. Rudy ROOMAN 1:10:13

1. 78 00:00:44 93m 7'53"/km
2. 80 00:02:05 00:02:49 313m 6'39"/km
3. 81 00:01:07 00:03:56 80m 13'58"/km
4. 91 00:01:42 00:05:38 237m 7'10"/km
5. 98 00:03:00 00:08:38 340m 8'49"/km
6. 104 00:01:36 00:10:14 226m 7'05"/km
7. 112 00:02:26 00:12:40 387m 6'17"/km
8. 113 00:00:49 00:13:29 88m 9'17"/km
9. 121 00:06:57 00:20:26 897m 7'45"/km

10. 122 00:00:42 00:21:08 88m 7'57"/km
11. 157 00:14:47 00:35:55 1670m 8'51"/km
12. 159 00:01:54 00:37:49 140m 13'34"/km
13. 158 00:04:00 00:41:49 423m 9'27"/km
14. 152 00:06:12 00:48:01 728m 8'31"/km
15. 151 00:01:37 00:49:38 155m 10'26"/km
16. 150 00:02:03 00:51:41 190m 10'47"/km
17. 144 00:03:32 00:55:13 289m 12'14"/km
18. 143 00:04:29 00:59:42 329m 13'38"/km
19. 141 00:03:08 01:02:50 249m 12'35"/km
20. 140 00:01:05 01:03:55 132m 8'12"/km
21. 165 00:01:10 01:05:05 124m 9'25"/km
22. 999 00:00:43 01:05:48 196m 3'39"/km
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